
Kurt	Russell	Filme	Lista	(Filmografia)
Monarch:	Legacy	of	Monsters https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/monarch%3A-legacy-of-monsters-

113114887/actors
Fast	&	Furious	7 https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fast-%26-furious-7-14650496/actors
Fast	8 https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fast-8-19829521/actors

GuardiÃµes	da	GalÃ¡xia	Vol.	2 https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/guardi%C3%B5es-da-gal%C3%A1xia-vol.-2-
20001199/actors

Os	Oito	Odiados https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/os-oito-odiados-18225084/actors
DÃ​vida	de	Honra https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/d%C3%ADvida-de-honra-18198599/actors
Tombstone https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tombstone-1420651/actors
Stargate https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/stargate-105801/actors
Escape	from	New	York https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/escape-from-new-york-403033/actors
Sky	High https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sky-high-858508/actors
Big	Trouble	in	Little	China https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/big-trouble-in-little-china-859494/actors
Interstate	60 https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/interstate-60-1542687/actors
Backdraft https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/backdraft-499371/actors
The	Christmas	Chronicles https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-christmas-chronicles-56615750/actors
Tango	&	Cash https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tango-%26-cash-571197/actors
Executive	Decision https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/executive-decision-1142051/actors
Overboard https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/overboard-1539658/actors
Soldier https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/soldier-1138936/actors
Silkwood https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/silkwood-1412037/actors
Miracle https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/miracle-1312200/actors

https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/2363927/actors
Dark	Blue https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dark-blue-1166150/actors
Dreamer https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dreamer-625488/actors
3000	Miles	to	Graceland https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/3000-miles-to-graceland-348534/actors
Unlawful	Entry https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/unlawful-entry-1397969/actors
Elvis https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/elvis-2707587/actors

The	Computer	Wore	Tennis	Shoes https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-computer-wore-tennis-shoes-
127055/actors

Captain	Ron https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/captain-ron-1035137/actors
Swing	Shift https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/swing-shift-923009/actors
Touchback https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/touchback-7828673/actors
The	Best	of	Times https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-best-of-times-1477542/actors
The	Art	of	the	Steal https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-art-of-the-steal-3520019/actors
Crypto https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/crypto-55608617/actors

Now	You	See	Him,	Now	You	Don't https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/now-you-see-him%2C-now-you-don%27t-
1366508/actors

The	Travels	of	Jaimie	McPheeters https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-travels-of-jaimie-mcpheeters-
977904/actors

It	Happened	at	the	World's	Fair https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/it-happened-at-the-world%27s-fair-
1756492/actors

Terror	in	the	Aisles https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/terror-in-the-aisles-3984794/actors
Follow	Me,	Boys! https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/follow-me%2C-boys%21-2248985/actors
The	Quest https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-quest-3928518/actors
The	One	and	Only,	Genuine,	Original
Family	Band

https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-one-and-only%2C-genuine%2C-original-
family-band-3202604/actors

The	Deadly	Tower https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-deadly-tower-2460914/actors
The	Mean	Season https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-mean-season-1171463/actors
Guns	of	Diablo https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/guns-of-diablo-964393/actors
The	Rivals	of	Amziah	King https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-rivals-of-amziah-king-122585845/actors
Jiminy	Glick	in	Lalawood https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jiminy-glick-in-lalawood-3178984/actors
Fools'	Parade https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fools%27-parade-1990947/actors
Superdad https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/superdad-2367448/actors
Winter	People https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/winter-people-2584949/actors
The	Barefoot	Executive https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-barefoot-executive-780533/actors
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O	CampeÃ£o	de	Fato	Cinzento https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/o-campe%C3%A3o-de-fato-cinzento-
3221176/actors

Charley	and	the	Angel https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/charley-and-the-angel-3284825/actors
Cutlass https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cutlass-1146512/actors

The	Strongest	Man	in	the	World https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-strongest-man-in-the-world-
1196485/actors

Christmas	Miracle	in	Caufield,	U.S.A. https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/christmas-miracle-in-caufield%2C-
u.s.a.-5111398/actors

Search	for	the	Gods https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/search-for-the-gods-7441669/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/14755164/actors

The	Age	of	Believing:	The	Disney	Live-
Action	Classics

https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-age-of-believing%3A-the-disney-live-
action-classics-56219302/actors

Guardians	of	the	Galaxy	Vol.	2	final
poster

https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/guardians-of-the-galaxy-vol.-2-final-poster-
42314769/actors

Nick	Barlow:	My	Biggest	Headache https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nick-barlow%3A-my-biggest-headache-
3339704/actors

Grindhouse https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/grindhouse-679023/actors
Poseidon https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/poseidon-906633/actors
Death	Proof https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/death-proof-1137310/actors
Fuga	de	Los	Angeles https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fuga-de-los-angeles-741026/actors
Tequila	Sunrise https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tequila-sunrise-1423568/actors

Once	Upon	a	Time	in	Hollywood https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/once-upon-a-time-in-hollywood-
47300912/actors

Fast	&	Furious	9 https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fast-%26-furious-9-29466808/actors
The	Thing https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-thing-210756/actors

The	Christmas	Chronicles	2 https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-christmas-chronicles-2-
99395721/actors

Vanilla	Sky https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/vanilla-sky-110278/actors

Horizonte	Profundo	-	Desastre	no	Golfo https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/horizonte-profundo---desastre-no-golfo-
19877874/actors

Breakdown https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/breakdown-465789/actors
Forrest	Gump https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/forrest-gump-134773/actors

https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/o-campe%C3%A3o-de-fato-cinzento-3221176/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/charley-and-the-angel-3284825/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cutlass-1146512/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-strongest-man-in-the-world-1196485/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/christmas-miracle-in-caufield%2C-u.s.a.-5111398/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/search-for-the-gods-7441669/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/14755164/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-age-of-believing%3A-the-disney-live-action-classics-56219302/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/guardians-of-the-galaxy-vol.-2-final-poster-42314769/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nick-barlow%3A-my-biggest-headache-3339704/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/grindhouse-679023/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/poseidon-906633/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/death-proof-1137310/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fuga-de-los-angeles-741026/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tequila-sunrise-1423568/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/once-upon-a-time-in-hollywood-47300912/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fast-%26-furious-9-29466808/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-thing-210756/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-christmas-chronicles-2-99395721/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/vanilla-sky-110278/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/horizonte-profundo---desastre-no-golfo-19877874/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/breakdown-465789/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/forrest-gump-134773/actors

